Godsdienst. Aanwinsten van UA —
Periode 2009/10
Godsdienstwetenschap
A new history of penance/ [edit.] Abigail Firey. — Leiden :
Brill, 2008. — 463 p. — (Brill's companions to the Christian
tradition: a series of handbooks and reference works on the
intellectual and religious life of Europe, 500–1700 ; 14). —
ISBN-13 978–90–04–12212–3

UA–CST: RG 2144 A 9
Les ćerémoniaux catholiques en Franceà l'époque moderne:
une litt́erature de codification des rites liturgiques/
[edit.] Cécile Davy-Rigaux ; [edit.] Bernard Dompnier ;
[edit.] Daniel-Odon Hurel. — Turnhout : Brepols, 2009. — 560
p., ill. — (Église, liturgie et sociét́e dans l'Europe moderne ;
1). — ISBN-13 978–2–503–52950–9
UA–CST: MAG–OW–C 12201
Christianity in Western Europe c. 1100-c. 1500/ [edit.] Miri
Rubin ; [edit.] Walter Simons. — Cambridge : Cambridge
University Press, 2009. — 577 p., ill. — (The Cambridge
history of Christianity ; 4). — ISBN-13 978–0–521–81106–4
UA–CST: RG 6 B 3:4
Wandering women and holy matrons: women as pilgrims in the
later Middle Ages/ Leigh Ann Craig. — Leiden : Brill,
2009. — 308 p., ill. — (Studies in medieval and Reformation
traditions: history, culture, religion, ideas ; 138). —
ISBN-13 978–90–04–17426–9
UA–CST: RG 2144 A 5
The scribes for women's convents in late medieval Germany/
Cynthia J Cyrus. — Toronto, Ont. : University of Toronto Press,
2009. — 387 p. — ISBN-13 978–0–8020–9369–1
UA–CST: RG 2144 A 14
Toland et Leibniz: l'invention du néo-spinozisme/ Tristan
Dagron. — Paris : Vrin, 2009. — 430 p. — (Bibliothèque
d'histoire de la philosophie: nouvelle série ; 2009: 5). —
ISBN-13 978–2–7116–2168–2
UA–CST: FILO 19 G–DAGR 2009
La puissance des mots ‘virtus verborum’: débats doctrinaux sur
le pouvoir des incantations au MoyenÂge/ Béatrice
Delaurenti. — Paris : Cerf, 2007. — 579 p. — (Histoire ; 2007:
1). — ISBN-13 978–2–204–08227–3
UA–CST: RG 2144 A 20
Welk een ketter is die vrouw geweest! De plaats van Albert
Verwey in de Hadewijchreceptie/ Annette van Dijk. —
Hilversum : Verloren, 2009. — 438 p. —
ISBN-13 978–90–8704–102–1
UA–CST: RG 2146 A 9
UA–CST: MAG–OW–B 55370
Serpiente virreinal/ [edit.] Alberto Ruy Śanchez Lacy ;
Dominique Duf́etel ; Alfonso Alfaro ; e.a. — Ḿexico, D.F. :
Artes de Ḿexico, 1997. — 80 p., ill. — (Artes de Ḿexico:
nuevaépoca ; 37). — Spaanse en Engelse tekst. —
ISBN-10 968–6533–58–3
UA–CST: MAG–MEX–C 1936
Dévotions populaires/ [edit.] Michel Tamine ; [edit.] Sylvie
Mougin ; [medew.] Marie-Geneviève Grossel ; e.a. — Langres :
Éditions Dominique Gúeniot, 2008. — 638 p. —
ISBN-13 978–2–87825–424–2
UA–CST: RG 2144 A 2
Voorsale des hemels, ofte: Het begijnhof in de 17 provinciën/
[edit.] Frans Verachtert ; [ill.] Andŕe Gailliaerde ;
[medew.] Frans Vervoort ; e.a. — Retie : Kempische
Boekhandel, 1973. — 3 v. in 1 bd, 1 Wegwijzer
UA–CST: MAG 149 A 48
UA–CST: RG 2092 F 6
UA–CST: RG 4112 E 18
Werke/ Elisabeth von Scḧonau ; [edit.] Peter Dinzelbacher. —
Paderborn : Scḧoningh, 2006. — 188 p. —
ISBN-13 978–3–506–72937–8
UA–CST: RG 2144 A 16
A synopsis of the apocryphal nativity and infancy narratives/
J.K. Elliott. — Leiden : Brill, 2006. — 170 p. — (New
Testament tools and studies ; 34). — ISBN-10 90–04–15067–6 ;
ISBN-13 978–90–04–15067–6
UA–CST: MAG–OW–B 55573
Op zoek naar het religieus erfgoed: handleiding voor onderzoek